120
11
.1
0
D
WIMA SuperCap R
Double-Layer Capacitors in
Rectangular Metal Case with very High

˜	 According to RoHS 2002/95/EC
Construction
Encapsulation:
Rectangular aluminium case, sealed by
laser welding
Terminations:
FS 6.3 slip-on terminations according to
DIN 46244 (100 F - 600 F) or screw termi-
nations (3000 F).
Marking: Colour: Black. Marking: Gold
UR CN
Dimensions
Part number Typical applications
W H L
2.5 V
  100 F 16.5 36 48 SCSRA1B100RA00MV00 - Automotive
- Railway technology
- Wind power systems
- Uninterruptible power
  systems (UPS)
- Industry
  200 F 16.5 59 48 SCSRA1B200RB00MV00
  300 F 26.5 59 48 SCSRA1B300RC00MV00
  400 F 26.5 59 48 SCSRA1B400RC00MV00
  600 F 26.5 80 48 SCSRA1B600RD00MV00
3000 F 40 140 80 SCSRA1C300RE00MV00
Components of the SuperCap R range in rectangular construction enable connection
in series and/or parallel in a space-efficient way to achieve nearly any capacitance or
voltage required. Undesired cavities are avoided, and the energy density can almost be